School Name : KV TARAKESWAR Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: KOLKATA Std : Class - 1
Date  22-04-2024 .

RTE Lottery Result

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST OF CANDIDATES

Application Submission Lottery Number!
S No Name
B Code Wait List Number
19 242573979901855082  ANAY PAL 1
5 242570551321750861  ANANMAY DAS 2
1 242569522601758106 SANJUKTA DAS 3
3 242569985822716823  gRIJANI DAS 4
10 242572114321768733  AIZA SALAM 5
34 242578619422377040  ADRITA CHEL 6
32 242576301442350042 AYUSE AROSH TAN 7
8 24257154321756963 ISHKA GHOSH 8

The Above Selected List of Candidates should report to KV Tarakeshwar on 24-04-2024 between 8.00 am to 12.00 Noon
with following documents in Original and Photo Copies.
1. Birth Certificate of the Child
2. Caste Certificate of the Child (if any)
3. Address Proof ( Any Govt. Issued Document like Voter Id/ Electricity Bill / Gas Connection etc. in name of the
Parents / Rent Agreement for tenant )
4. Income Certificate ( Self attested Income Certificate / Annual Return / Govt. Issued Document)
5. Recent Photograph of Child ( 2 Copies )
6. Document for verification of Blood Group of Child
7. Aadhar Card of the Child ( if available) and Parent.
8. Undertaking for Distance Proof within B Kms. ( Format Available on online admission Portal) 9. In Case of EWS
BPL Suitable EWS BPL Certificate.

For any query regarding clarification about documents parents may contact the following helpline:
I. Mr. Kamal Kant Gupta : 9875595889

Note : The above selection list is purely provisional and based on the data submitted by
applicants final admission will be done only after verifying all necessary criteria as per KVS Admission Guidelines
2024-25
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School Name : KV TARAKESWAR Academic Year 2024-2025

Region: KOLKATA Std Class -
Date : 22-04-2024
RTE Lottery Result
WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES
20 242573982602951366 ANURAG BISWAS 9/ WL 1
13 242572406051812364 RUPESH HANSDA 10/WL 2
11 242572117241777990 PRITAM DIGAR 11/WL 3
12 242572226361854008 PORSIA COLEY 12/ WL 4

The Above List is purely provisional and candidates are in WAITING LIST. They are requested not to visit
school. Once Seats are available they will be informed on their registered mobile numbers to visit school on

suitable date and time
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School Name : KV TARAKESWAR

Region: KOLKATA
Date :22-04-2024

S No.
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Service Category 'l Lottery Result

Academic Year 2024-2025

Std : Class -

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST OF CANDIDATES

Application

Submission Code

242570444741738481
242576239722366806
242572284481939848
242572039302511698
242572595882353448
242569985822716823
242573038081994637
242576575542079785
242569334681729777
242578484502362209
242572837941938188
242575364841942670
242569880042151394
242569627561754190
242569848901733214

242570849481742224

242570248561765723
242573701042810880
242575248721936783

242573994842460315

242573982602951366

242572298481855099

Name

KANISHA DAS
REHAN KHANRA
ANISH MANDAL
ADITI KANRI
KANTIK JANA
SRIJANI DAS
ARITRA MISHRA
ADRIKA GHOSH
SHIVAM GOLDAR
SUPRITI SAMANTA
SHOVON DAS
SAMRIT SAMANTA
ADRISH BHUINA
OVIYA MON DAL
INAYA
DEBANGSU DAS
SK MD AHAD
ATREYEE DUTTA
MEGHIJIT DAS

BIPRAJIT BRAHMACHARI

ANURAG BISWAS

RUDRA JANA

Lottery

Service Number Number Cate

-of Trans 1 Wait

gory -fers List
Number
1 3 1
1 3 2
1 2 3
1 2 4
1 1 5
1 1 6
1 1 7
1 1 8
1 NA 9
1 NA 10
1 NA 11
1 NA 12
1 NA 13
1 NA 14
1 NA 15
1 NA 16
1 NA 17
1 NA 18
1 NA 19
1 NA 20
1 NA 21
1 NA 22
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The Above Selected List of Candidates should report to KV Tarakeshwar on 25-04-2024 between 8.00 am to 12.00 Noon

with following documents in Original and Photo Copies.
1. Birth Certificate of the Child

2. Caste Certificate of the Child (if any)
3, Service Certificate in prescribed format duly Attested and Signed by their DDO ( Format for

Central Govt. is available on the Admission Portal under performa section )
4. Transfer Details in prescribed format duly attested and signed by their DDO ( Format for Central

Govt. is available on the Admission Portal under performa section )
5. Address Proof ( Any Govt. Issued Document like Voter Id/ Electricity Bill/Gas Connection etc. in name of the
Parents / Rent Agreement for tenant / Certificate issued from their office ) 6. Recent Salary Slip ( Self Attested )

7. Recent Photograph of Child ( 2 Copies )
8, Document for verification of Blood Group of Child
9. Aadhar Card of the Child ( if available) and Parent.

For any query regarding clarification about documents parents may contact the following helpline:
1. Mr, Kama! Kant Gupta . 9875595889

Note : The above selection list is purely provisional and based on the data submitted by
applicants . final admission will be done only after verifying all necessary criteria as p€' KVS Admission Guidelines
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School Name : KV TARAKESWAR Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: KOLKATA Std Class —1
Date :22-04-2024

Service Category 1 Lottery Result

WAITING LIST
28 242575327882070833 ADRIA DAS 1 NA  23/WL1
16  242570645801740911 MAINAK DAS 1 NA  24/WL2
31 242578600122373412 ANWESHA PAL 1 NA  25/WL3
15 242570492161817783 SOUMYA NIDHI 1 NA  ,26/WL4
14 242570312661736304 ARCHISHA KOLEY 1 NA 4271 WL 5
26 242575204661934575 KRISHNENDU BERA 1 NA 28/ WL6
17 242570738261740941 HEMANYA DAS 1 NA  29/WL7
20 242572313801815947 HIMADRI CHAKRABORTY 1 NA 30/ WL3
22 242573016361838861 NEEL LOHIT MANDI T NA  31/WLO

The Above List is purely provisional and candidates are in WAITING LIST. They are requested not to visit
school, Once Seats are available they will be informed over their registered mobile number to visit School on
suitable date and time
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School Name : KV TARAKESWAR Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: KOLKATA Std : Class - 1

Differently AbledGeneral Lottery Result

Lottery

Service Number Number

Application Cate- of Trans / Wait
S No. . Name .
Submission Code gory -fers List
Number
5 NA 1
1 1242578071542460403 TRIASH MALKHANDI
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