School Name: KV TARAKESWAR Academic Year: 2024-2025

Region: KOLKATA
Date 22-04-2024
Std: Class - 1

RTE Lottery Result

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST OF CANDIDATES

S No	Application Submission Code	Name	Lottery Number! Wait List Number
19	242573979901855082	ANAY PAL	1
5	242570551321750861	ANANMAY DAS	2
1	242569522601758106	SANJUKTA DAS	3
3	242569985822716823	SRIJANI DAS	4
[10	242572114321768733	AIZA SALAM	5
34	242578619422377040	ADRITA CHEL	6
32	242576301442350042	AYUSE AROSH TAN	7
8	24257154321756963	ISHKA GHOSH	8

The Above Selected List of Candidates should report to KV Tarakeshwar on 24-04-2024 between 8.00 am to 12.00 Noon with following documents in Original and Photo Copies.

- 1. Birth Certificate of the Child
- 2. Caste Certificate of the Child (if any)
- 3. Address Proof (Any Govt. Issued Document like Voter **Id**/ Electricity Bill / Gas Connection etc. in name of the Parents / Rent Agreement for tenant)
- 4. Income Certificate (Self attested Income Certificate / Annual Return / Govt. Issued Document)
- 5. Recent Photograph of Child (2 Copies)
- 6. Document for verification of Blood Group of Child
- 7. Aadhar Card of the Child (if available) and Parent.
- 8. Undertaking for Distance Proof within B Kms. (Format Available on online admission Portal) 9. In Case of EWS BPL Suitable EWS BPL Certificate.

For any query regarding clarification about documents parents may contact the following helpline:

I. Mr. Kamal Kant Gupta: 9875595889

Note: The above selection list is purely provisional and based on the data submitted by applicants final admission will be done only after verifying all necessary criteria as per KVS Admission Guidelines 2024-25

Kerldnya Vtdyalay^a Tarai,,eswar t:174 Hooghiy-7¹²⁴¹⁰



Academic Year 2024-2025

Region: KOLKATA Std Class -

Date: 22-04-2024

School Name: KV TARAKESWAR

RTE Lottery Result

WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES

20	242573982602951366	ANURAG BISWAS	9/ WL 1
13	242572406051812364	RUPESH HANSDA	10/WL 2
11	242572117241777990	PRITAM DIGAR	11/WL 3
12	242572226361854008	PORSIA COLEY	12/ WL 4

The Above List is purely provisional and candidates are in WAITING LIST. They are requested not to visit school. Once Seats are available they will be informed on their registered mobile numbers to visit school on suitable date and time

22- c 2-4.1-1, Acim 1/c) P ncipal

> niii Tam Kends ya Vicilyalaya Ta ral<eswar VrA1 ilooghiy-712410

Academic Year School Name: KV TARAKESWAR 2024-2025

Region: **KOLKATA**

Date :22-04-2024

Service Category '1 Lottery Result

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST OF CANDIDATES

Std: Class -

	Application		Service Nui	Service Number Number Cate		
S No.	Submission Code	Name	- of Trans		T • .	
			gory	-fers	List Number	
1	242570444741738481	KANISHA DAS	1	3	1	
2	242576239722366806	REHAN KHANRA	1	3	2	
	242572284481939848	ANISH MANDAL	1	2	3	
3	242572039302511698	ADITI KANRI	1	2	4	
6	242572595882353448	KANTIK JANA	1	1	5	
5	242569985822716823	SRIJANI DAS	1	1	6	
7	242573038081994637	ARITRA MISHRA	1	1	7	
8	242576575542079785	ADRIKA GHOSH	1	1	8	
9	242569334681729777	SHIVAM GOLDAR	1	NA	9	
30	242578484502362209	SUPRITI SAMANTA	1	NA	10	
21	242572837941938188	SHOVON DAS	1	NA	11	
29	242575364841942670	SAMRIT SAMANTA	1	NA	12	
12	242569880042151394	ADRISH BHUINA	1	NA	13	
10	242569627561754190	OVIYA MON DAL	1	NA	14	
11	242569848901733214	INAYA	1	NA	15	
18	242570849481742224	DEBANGSU DAS	1	NA	16	
13	242570248561765723	SK MD AHAD	1	NA	17	
23	242573701042810880	ATREYEE DUTTA	1	NA	18	
27	242575248721936783	MEGHJIT DAS	1	NA	19	
25	242573994842460315	BIPRAJIT BRAHMACHARI	1	NA	20	
24	242573982602951366	ANURAG BISWAS	1	NA	21	
19	242572298481855099	RUDRA JANA	1 fillectei titn-a37:	NA	22	

The Above Selected List of Candidates should report **to KV** Tarakeshwar on 25-04-2024 between 8.00 am to 12.00 Noon with following documents in Original and Photo Copies.

- 1. Birth Certificate of the Child
- 2. Caste Certificate of the Child (if any)
- 3, Service Certificate in prescribed format duly Attested and Signed by their DDO (Format for Central Govt. is available on the Admission Portal under performa section)
- 4. Transfer Details in prescribed format duly attested and signed by their DDO (Format for Central Govt. is available on the Admission Portal under performa section)
- 5. Address Proof (Any Govt. Issued Document like Voter Id/ Electricity Bill/Gas Connection etc. in name of the Parents / Rent Agreement for tenant / Certificate issued from their office) 6. Recent Salary Slip (Self Attested)
- 7. Recent Photograph of Child (2 Copies)
- 8, Document for verification of Blood Group of Child
- 9. Aadhar Card of the Child (if available) and Parent.

For any query regarding clarification about documents parents may contact the following helpline:

1. Mr, Kama! Kant Gupta . 9875595889

Note: The above selection list is purely provisional and based on the data submitted by applicants. final admission will be done only after verifying all necessary criteria as per KVS Admission Guidelines 2024-25

Principal

Kerdr, Vrdyataya Tarakeswat

NV.lic-144 Frit'a7

School Name: KV TARAKESWAR Academic Year: 2024-2025

Region: KOLKATA Std Class—1

Date :22-04-2024

Service Category 1 Lottery Result

WAITING LIST

28	242575327882070833	ADRIA DAS	1	NA	23/ WL 1
16	242570645801740911	MAINAK DAS	1	NA	24/ WL 2
31	242578600122373412	ANWESHA PAL	1	NA	25/WL3
15	242570492161817783	SOUMYA NIDHI	1	NA	,26/WL 4
14	242570312661736304	ARCHISHA KOLEY	1	NA	+271 WL 5
26	242575204661934575	KRISHNENDU BERA	1	NA	28/ WL 6
17	242570738261740941	HEMANYA DAS	1	NA	29/ WL 7
20	242572313801815947	HIMADRI CHAKRABORTY	1	NA	i ³⁰ / WL 8
22	242573016361838861	NEEL LOHIT MANDI	ľ	NA	31/ WL 9

The Above List is purely provisional and candidates are in WAITING LIST. They are requested not to visit school, Once Seats are available they will be informed over their registered mobile number to visit school on suitable date and time

 $\frac{(2/11\ Lk)}{\text{Adm lic}} \hspace{2cm} 0/)2.4:72-9.$

7fR.;14 t;:ifiT61/ Kendriya Vullyalaya Tarakeswar F.41/1 Hoogl*-712410 School Name: KV TARAKESWAR Academic Year: 2024-2025

Region: KOLKATA Std: Class - 1

Differently AbledGeneral Lottery Result

Lottery

	Application Submission Code		Service Number Number		
S No.		Name	Cate -	of Trans	/ Wait
			gory	-fers	List
					Number
1	L242578071542460403	TRIASH MALKHAND1	5	NA	i

/ Frinc •a.
T;IM fratrmin litervc
Kendnya VIdyalaya Tarakes i- VIA fl-lcogNy-;112410